. |
CY
Al
The School Board of Broward County
Division of Facilities and Construction Management

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Park Trails Elementary School Date: 01/07/16
Project Title: City of Parkland Classroom Additions Project #: P.001608
F.K.A./P#
Contractor: JWR Construction Services
Consultant: n/a
Original Contract $910,867
Change Order
Allowance (from PFA) $0
Change Order Items
Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consultant Omission: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Owner Directed: $10,900 1.20% of original contract amount
Unforeseen: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Direct Owner
Purchase/Tax
Savings: $0 0.00%
Subtotal: $10,900 1.20% of original contract amount
Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consultant Omission: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Owner Directed: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Unforeseen: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Subtotal: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Total: $10,900 1.20% of original contract amount
Change Order: A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School

Construction Change
Directive:

Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after
the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next available meeting.

rev. 08/28/14

IBIT £




3ojo1g :901n0g

130 198eq 9102Z/11/10
006°01$ ‘w0 puviy
0% HesoIqng 006°01$ :ujoqng
0$ RO 0$ YO
0$ 1U29sII0JuU() 0$ 1USIIOJUN)
0$ :3sanbay] JPuUMQ 006°01$ nsanbay soumQ
0$ 1UOISSTII() JUBINSUO)) soayoong 0$ {UOISSTUI() JUBINSUOC))
0$ $J01IF JUBINSUO)) a8uvy)) aayoniisuo) 0$ 1011 JURI[NSUO) Swaty 42pLQ) 25uvYy)
006°01$
*SJUSWINJ0P
wenuo) ay Aq paainbai se wes) piing/udisa sy) 03 papiacid J0u UOHRWLIOJU]
"S10Z ‘9 JoquisAoN U0 DS 4q parsenbes
se [[e 999foxd uononnsuos sndures soud 1oy feuoissojoid udisag a1 ‘Suuseurduyg
UuA]] Wolj uoRULIOjUl UONIE[NO[es S3eulep PuE I[Ing-se aIndss pue ugisap *ouf
181558 01 A1eSS900U SUONESIISIAUI [10S FUHSIXd 0] PojIUII] HIOM [BOIUYD91038 2pIAOIg 1senboy 1umQ 100 ‘S9OIAIRG UOTIONNSUOD) YM[ 0 006°01$ 9102/60/20 100
uopnduoseq UOSEIY #WN] Jornuo) 2Juey) popUdIXy  Junoury Aaeq  IBpIQ
jusoleg sAeq ispiQafuey) preog aBuey)
SUOIPPY WOOISSE[) puBpIed Jo A1)
0 % 00°0 0¢$ 006°01$ I Areyusworg siielL dred  809100d18LE
snelg popuaixg s3ueyn 10enU0) safuey) 0D ajeq/ 10enU0) SWIeN 10BIUOCDH
JoRIU0D skeq JUDIg waun) [e10L, # reurduQ swreN Anjoeg #lorg

Sunsi paQ A8uey) Sojo.y

00S1-12€ (¥SL)
Z1€EE vPLIOL] OJepadpne 110
19908 91 MS SLLE
UOIONIISUO)) 2 SAM[IOR,] JO dLJO

epLIo] ‘A)uno)) premodg Jo paeog [00YdS Y L,




