EXHIBIT

The School Board of Broward County
Division of Facilities and Construction Management

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Heron Heights Elementary School Date: 01/07/16

Project Title: City of Parkland Classroom Additions Project #: P.001629
F.K.A.JP#

Contractor: JWR Construction Services

Consultant: n/a

Original Contract

Change Order
Allowance (from PFA)

Change Order Items
Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Directed:
Unforeseen:
Direct Owner
Purchase/Tax
Savings:

Subtotal:

Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Directed:
Unforeseen:
Subtotal:

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directive:

$960,694

$0

$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount

$6,569 0.68% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00%

$6,569 0.68% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount

$6,569 0.68% of original contract amount

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after
the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next available meeting.

rev. 08/28/14




Jojo14 :901mog

I Jo | a8eq 9102/11/10
695°9% ‘miof puvin
0$ :[eroiqng 695'9% :ejoIqng
0$ Y10 08 YO
0$ 1ud3sIIOJUN) 0$ :udIsIOJUN)
0$ :3sanbayf JouUMQ 6959% :3sanbay oUMQ
0% {UOISSTUI() JUBINSUC) soanoang 0% UOISSTU() JUBINSTOD)
0$ 10147 JuB)nSuUc) aZuvy) aanonssuo) 0$ :J0447 JueI[NSuc) swapf 4ap4Q dBuvy)
695°9$
*SJuoWINOOp

198nU0)) A Aq paxmnbar se wes) piing/udisaq sy 03 papiacid jou uonEULIOJU]

‘G10T ‘9 J2queAoN uo DS £q paisanbau se [[e uSisop ou]
1SISSE 01 ATessaoou suoneSnsoaut [1os Surisixo 01 PANIWI] YIOM [eIY31098 3p1aold 1sonbay JoumQ 100 ‘S9D1AIOS UONOMIISUOD YM[ 0 695°9% 9102/60/20 100
uondudsaq UOSEIY HWAN] J01oBNUOY) dTuRYD PAPUSIXY  Junowry e 19pIO

jusoreg sAeq 1opiQ 9duey) preog aSuey)

SUONIPPY WOOISSE[) PUEpiEd Jo A1D

0 % 000 0s$ 695'9% 1 Areyusworg SIYBIOH UCISH  629100d196€
smels papuaixg a3uey) 10BRU0) sefuey) 5'0D 31e(/ 10BIUOD) surey 10BIU0D
10RU0D sheq JUSIER | uaun) e, # rewiduQ sureN Anqioeq #oefolg

Sunsi 19paQ aduey)) ojoad

00S1-12¢€ (bSL)
ZIEEE BPLIOL] O[epIopne] 110,
123§ 91 MS SLLE
uoIPNIISU0)) 3 SN Jo dYJO

epLIO[,] ‘Ajuno)) paemoug Jo paeog [00YydS Y],




